

Walker River Irrigation District Established in 1919

AUTHORIZATION TO ORDER WATER

The Undersigned is the owner of Lyon Coun	ty Assessor Parcel No(s)
(the "Property	") and water rights appurtenant thereto. With
respect to said parcel(s), the undersigned has Wa	alker River Irrigation District User No(s)
, and its water rig	thts are shown on Walker River Irrigation
District Water Card No(s)	Pursuant to an agreement between the
undersigned and	, the undersigned herby authorizes
to order	
irrigation season pursuant to and in accordance with	Walker River Irrigation District Regulation
No. 5.	
This authorization does not authorize seaso	on changes in place of use of stored water
pursuant to Walker River Irrigation Regulation	n No. 6, but rather simply authorizes
to order water f	or the Property during the 2024 irrigation
season.	
Dated:, 2024	
Dated, 2024	
	(signature)
	(printed name)

Ph: 775.463.3523